YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC CO., LTD. YTB10 SERIES
Rev: 2.2 2023/03/10
FEATURES：
 10W DIL Package
 4:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
 High Efficiency Up To 88%
 Regulated Output Types
 No Minimum Load Required

Current
Efficiency
Maximum
capacitor
Load No-
Load
Full-
Load
Vdc
 mA
(typ)
mA
(typ)
Vdc mA (typ) % (typ) μF
YTB10-24S05 9-36 9 496 5 2000 84 2200
YTB10-24S12 9-36 9 479 12 833 87 660
YTB10-24S15 9-36 9 473 15 666 88 470
YTB10-24S24 9-36 9 483 24 416 88 240
YTB10-24D12 9-36 9 473 ±12 ±416 88 ±470
YTB10-24D15 9-36 9 473 ±15 ±333 88 ±270
YTB10-48S05 18-75 6 248 5 2000 84 2200
YTB10-48S12 18-75 6 239 12 833 87 660
YTB10-48S15 18-75 6 237 15 666 88 470
YTB10-48S24 18-75 6 236 24 416 88 240
YTB10-48D12 18-75 6 236 ±12 ±416 88 ±470
YTB10-48D15 18-75 6 237 ±15 ±333 88 ±270
YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC
Part Number
YTB  10 - 24  S   05
A  B  C  D   E